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C E OF
S SRI VIDYA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY REGULATIONS 2013

PROGRAMME & I
SPECIALIZATION M.E. Structural Engineering

01 MA7154 Advanced Mathematical Methods 4 D 6 NOV 2017
01 ST7101 Concrete Structures 3 C 7 NOV 2016
01 ST7102 Structural Dynamics 3 D 6 NOV 2016
01 ST7103 Theory of Elasticity and Plasticity 3 C 7 NOV 2016
01 CN7001 Advanced Concrete Technology 3 B 8 NQOV 2016
01 ST7002 Maintenance and Rehabilitation of Structures 3 B 8 NOV 2016
02 ST7201 Finite Element Analysis 3 C 7 JUN 2017
02 ST7202 Experimental Techniques and Instrumentation 3 C 7 JUN 2017
02 ST7203 Steel Structures 3 Cc 7 JUN 2017
02 ST7204 Earthquake Analysis and Design of Structures 3 E 5 JUN 2017
02 ST7008 Pre-Stressed Concrete 3 ] 7 JUN 2017
02 ST7009 Wind and Cyclone Effects on Structures 3 E 5 NOV 2017
02 ST7211 Advanced Structural Engineering Laboratory 2 A 9 JUN 2017
03 ST7013 Design of Steel Concrete Composite Structures 3 C 7 NOV 2017
03 ST7014 Industrial Structures 3 D 6 NOV 2017
03 ST7016 Prefabricated Structures 3 B 8 NOV 2017
03 ST7311 Seminar 1 S 10 NQOV 2017
03 ST7312 Practical Training (4 Weeks) 1 S 10 NOV 2017
03 ST7313 Project Work (Phase |) 6 A 9 NOV 2017
04 ST7411 Project Work (Phase II) 12 A 9 JUN 2018

*** End of Statement * * *
Cumulative Grade Point Average : 7.49
Classification : FIRST CLASS

Medium of Instruction : ENGLISH

SIGNATURE OF THE STUDENT CON i ROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

14/09/2018
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NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

VIGNESHKUMAR A

COLLEGE OF STUDY

SREE SOWDAMBIKA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

PROGRAMME & BRANCH

B.E. Civil Engineering

SEM

03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
07
07

COURSE
~ CODE

AG2211

CE2201
CE2202
CE2203
CE2204
GE2021
MA2211
CE2207
CE2208
CE2251
CE2252
CE2253
CE2254
CE2255
MA2264
CE2257
CE2258
CE2259
CE2301
CE2302
CE2303
CE2304
CE2305
CE2306
CE2307
CE2308
GE2321
CE2351
CE2352
CE2353
CE2354
MG2351
CE2021
CE2355
CE2356
CE2357
CE2401
CE2402

COURSE TITLE

Applied Geology

Mechanics of Solids

Mechanics of Fluids

Construction Techniques, Equipment and Practice
Surveying - 1

Environmental Science and Engineering
Transforms and Partial Differential Equations
Survey Practical - |

Computer Aided Building Drawing

Soil Mechanics

Strength of Materials

Applied Hydraulic Engineering

Surveying - 11

Highway Engineering

Numerical Methods

Strength of Materials Lab

Hydraulic Engineering Laboratory

Survey Practical - [1

Irrigation Engineering

Structural Analysis - |

Railways, Airports and Harbour Engineering
Environmental Engineering - |

Foundation Engineering

Design of RC Elements

Concrete and Highway Engineering Lab

Soil Mechanics Laboratory

Communication Skills Laboratory

Structural Analysis - 11

Design of Steel Structures

Construction Planning & Scheduling
Environmental Engineering - 11

Principles of Management

Hydrology

Environmental and Irrigation Engineering Drawing
Environmental Engineering Laboratory
Survey Camp

Design of Reinforced Concrete and Brick Masonry Structures
Estimation and Quantity Surveying
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07
07
07
07
07
07
08
08
08
08

CE2403
CE2404
CE2033
CE2037
CE2405
CE2406
CE2451
CE2044
CE2071
CE2453

Basics of Dynamics and Aseismic Design
Prestressed Concrete Structures

Ground Improvement Techniques

Industrial Waste Management

Computer Aided Design and Drafting Laboratory
Design Project

Engineering Economics and Cost Analysis

Tall Buildings

Repair and Rehabilitation of Structures

Project Work

**% End of Statement ***
Cumulative Grade Point Average : 6.66
Classification : FIRST CLASS

3 C 7 NOV 2014
3 E 5 NOV 2014
3 E 5 NOV 2014
3 E 5 NOV 2014
2 S 10 NOV 2014
2 S 10 NOV 2014
3 D 6 APR 2015
3 E 5 APR 2015
3 C 7 APR 2015
6 A 9 APR 2015
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