



ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI - 25
M.E. DEGREE EXAMINATIONS
CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT OF GRADES



V109186239633A

Folio No. AUS1551187

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	VIGNESH KUMAR A	REGISTER NO.	922016413017
DATE OF BIRTH	09-JUN-94	GENDER	MALE
		MONTH & YEAR OF LAST APPEARANCE	JUN 2018
COLLEGE OF STUDY	SRI VIDYA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY	REGULATIONS	2013
PROGRAMME & SPECIALIZATION	M.E. Structural Engineering		

SEM NO	COURSE CODE	COURSE TITLE	CREDITS	LETTER GRADE	GRADE POINT	MONTH & YEAR OF PASSING
01	MA7154	Advanced Mathematical Methods	4	D	6	NOV 2017
01	ST7101	Concrete Structures	3	C	7	NOV 2016
01	ST7102	Structural Dynamics	3	D	6	NOV 2016
01	ST7103	Theory of Elasticity and Plasticity	3	C	7	NOV 2016
01	CN7001	Advanced Concrete Technology	3	B	8	NOV 2016
01	ST7002	Maintenance and Rehabilitation of Structures	3	B	8	NOV 2016
02	ST7201	Finite Element Analysis	3	C	7	JUN 2017
02	ST7202	Experimental Techniques and Instrumentation	3	C	7	JUN 2017
02	ST7203	Steel Structures	3	C	7	JUN 2017
02	ST7204	Earthquake Analysis and Design of Structures	3	E	5	JUN 2017
02	ST7008	Pre-Stressed Concrete	3	C	7	JUN 2017
02	ST7009	Wind and Cyclone Effects on Structures	3	E	5	NOV 2017
02	ST7211	Advanced Structural Engineering Laboratory	2	A	9	JUN 2017
03	ST7013	Design of Steel Concrete Composite Structures	3	C	7	NOV 2017
03	ST7014	Industrial Structures	3	D	6	NOV 2017
03	ST7016	Prefabricated Structures	3	B	8	NOV 2017
03	ST7311	Seminar	1	S	10	NOV 2017
03	ST7312	Practical Training (4 Weeks)	1	S	10	NOV 2017
03	ST7313	Project Work (Phase I)	6	A	9	NOV 2017
04	ST7411	Project Work (Phase II)	12	A	9	JUN 2018

*** End of Statement ***
Cumulative Grade Point Average : 7.49
Classification : FIRST CLASS



Medium of Instruction : ENGLISH

Chennai - 600 025.

Date : 14/09/2018

SIGNATURE OF THE STUDENT



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE		VIGNESHKUMAR A			
COLLEGE OF STUDY		SREE SOWDAMBIKA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING			
PROGRAMME & BRANCH		B.E. Civil Engineering			
SEM	COURSE CODE	COURSE TITLE	C	LG	GP
03	AG2211	Applied Geology	3	E	5
03	CE2201	Mechanics of Solids	4	C	7
03	CE2202	Mechanics of Fluids	4	E	5
03	CE2203	Construction Techniques, Equipment and Practice	4	C	7
03	CE2204	Surveying - I	3	E	5
03	GE2021	Environmental Science and Engineering	3	C	7
03	MA2211	Transforms and Partial Differential Equations	4	C	7
03	CE2207	Survey Practical - I	2	S	10
03	CE2208	Computer Aided Building Drawing	2	S	10
04	CE2251	Soil Mechanics	3	D	6
04	CE2252	Strength of Materials	4	C	7
04	CE2253	Applied Hydraulic Engineering	4	C	7
04	CE2254	Surveying - II	3	E	5
04	CE2255	Highway Engineering	3	E	5
04	MA2264	Numerical Methods	4	D	6
04	CE2257	Strength of Materials Lab	2	B	8
04	CE2258	Hydraulic Engineering Laboratory	2	D	6
04	CE2259	Survey Practical - II	2	A	9
05	CE2301	Irrigation Engineering	3	C	7
05	CE2302	Structural Analysis - I	4	E	5
05	CE2303	Railways, Airports and Harbour Engineering	4	C	7
05	CE2304	Environmental Engineering - I	3	B	8
05	CE2305	Foundation Engineering	3	E	5
05	CE2306	Design of RC Elements	4	D	6
05	CE2307	Concrete and Highway Engineering Lab	2	A	9
05	CE2308	Soil Mechanics Laboratory	2	B	8
05	GE2321	Communication Skills Laboratory	2	B	8
06	CE2351	Structural Analysis - II	4	E	5
06	CE2352	Design of Steel Structures	4	C	7
06	CE2353	Construction Planning & Scheduling	3	D	6
06	CE2354	Environmental Engineering - II	3	E	5
06	MG2351	Principles of Management	3	B	8
06	CE2021	Hydrology	3	E	5
06	CE2355	Environmental and Irrigation Engineering Drawing	2	S	10
06	CE2356	Environmental Engineering Laboratory	2	A	9
06	CE2357	Survey Camp	3	A	9
07	CE2401	Design of Reinforced Concrete and Brick Masonry Structures	4	E	5
07	CE2402	Estimation and Quantity Surveying	3	E	5

07	CE2403	Basics of Dynamics and Aseismic Design	3	C	7	NOV 2014
07	CE2404	Prestressed Concrete Structures	3	E	5	NOV 2014
07	CE2033	Ground Improvement Techniques	3	E	5	NOV 2014
07	CE2037	Industrial Waste Management	3	E	5	NOV 2014
07	CE2405	Computer Aided Design and Drafting Laboratory	2	S	10	NOV 2014
07	CE2406	Design Project	2	S	10	NOV 2014
08	CE2451	Engineering Economics and Cost Analysis	3	D	6	APR 2015
08	CE2044	Tall Buildings	3	E	5	APR 2015
08	CE2071	Repair and Rehabilitation of Structures	3	C	7	APR 2015
08	CE2453	Project Work	6	A	9	APR 2015

*** End of Statement ***

Cumulative Grade Point Average : 6.66

Classification : FIRST CLASS

